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ALSO ON AT BARMERA 

LIBRARY 

 

One on One Tech 

Savvy Sessions  

 

Bookings are Essential  

For more information 

and to book please 

call the Barmera 

Library on 8588 2872  



Date & Time FREE Session Attendee Requirements  

FEBRUARY 

Friday 1st February  

10:30am -12:00pm 

 

Walk-In Tech Help 

 

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 8th February 

10:30am -12:00pm 

AI- Google Home and Amazon 

Alexa  

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL    

Friday 15th February 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Windows Questions Answered  

 

A Walk-In Tech Help just for your 

Windows questions.  

 

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 22nd February 

10:30am -12:00pm 

My Local Services / Libraries SA  

App  

 

Bring your smart device  

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

MARCH 

Friday 1st March  

10:30am -12:00pm 

 

Walk-In Tech Help 

 

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 8th March 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Apple Questions Answered  

 

A Walk-In Tech Help just for your 

Apple questions.  

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 15th March 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Libby / RB Digital App  BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

 

 

Friday 22nd March 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Walk-In Tech Help No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 29th March  

10:30am -12:00pm 

Virtual Reality  BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

APRIL  

Friday 5th April 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Walk-In Tech Help No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 12th April 

10:30am– 12:00am 

Netflix / Amazon Prime 

(TV Streaming)  

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

BERRI LIBRARY– TECH SAVVY PROGRAM 

FEBRUARY– JULY 2019 

Please Note* No sessions will take place during school holidays and public holidays 

Date & Time  FREE Session Attendee Requirements  

MAY 

Friday 3rd May 

10:30am -12:00pm 

 

Walk-In Tech Help 

 

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 10th May 

10:30am -12:00pm 

 

Trove / Ancestry  BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

 

Friday 17th May 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Walk-In Tech Help No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 24th May 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Android Questions 

Answered  

  

A Walk-In Tech Help just 

for your Android 

questions.  

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm) 

Friday 31st May 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Walk-In Tech Help No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm  

JUNE  

Friday 7th June 

10:30am -12:00pm 

 

Walk-In Tech Help 

 

No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm  

Friday 14th June 

10:30am -12:00pm 

Virtual Reality  BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

Friday 21st June 

10:30am -12:00pm 

EBay  BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

Friday 28th June 

10:30am-12:00pm 

Walk-In Tech Help No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm  

JULY 

Friday 5th July 

10:30am - 12:00am  

Walk-In Tech Help No Bookings Required 

(Walk in anytime between 

10:30am and 12:00pm  

Friday 26th July  

10:30am - 12:00am  

Setting up a Windows 

laptop 

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

BERRI LIBRARY– TECH SAVVY PROGRAM 

FEBRUARY - JULY 2019 

Please Note* No sessions will take place during school holidays and public holidays 


